
 
 

 

 

 

 

Board Meeting Schedule 

Tentative Calendar 

Date Time Location 
Tuesday, January 16, 2018 6:30 AM Conference Call 
Saturday, February 24, 2018 9:30 AM Theace Goldberry Community House 7159 S. Peoria, 

Chicago Illinois, 60621 
Tuesday, April 17, 2018 6:30 PM Conference Call 
Tuesday, May 8, 2018 6:30 PM Theace Goldberry Community House 7159 S. Peoria, 

Chicago Illinois, 60621 
Tuesday, June 12,2018 6:30 PM Theace Goldberry Community House 7159 S. Peoria, 

Chicago Illinois, 60621 
Tuesday, July 10, 2018 6:30 PM Theace Goldberry Community House 7159 S. Peoria, 

Chicago Illinois, 60621 
Tuesday, August 14, 2018 6:30 PM Theace Goldberry Community House 7159 S. Peoria, 

Chicago Illinois, 60621 
Tuesday, September 11, 2018 6:30 PM Theace Goldberry Community House 7159 S. Peoria, 

Chicago Illinois, 60621 
Tuesday, October 9, 2018 6:30 PM Theace Goldberry Community House 7159 S. Peoria, 

Chicago Illinois, 60621 
Tuesday, November 13, 2018 6:30 PM Theace Goldberry Community House 7159 S. Peoria, 

Chicago Illinois, 60621 
Tuesday, December 11, 2018 6:30 PM Theace Goldberry Community House 7159 S. Peoria, 

Chicago Illinois, 60621 
Tuesday, January 8, 2019 6:30 PM Theace Goldberry Community House 7159 S. Peoria, 

Chicago Illinois, 60621 
Tuesday, February 12, 2019 6:30 PM Theace Goldberry Community House 7159 S. Peoria, 

Chicago Illinois, 60621 
Tuesday, March12, 2019 6:30 PM Theace Goldberry Community House 7159 S. Peoria, 

Chicago Illinois, 60621 
Tuesday, April 9, 2019 6:30 PM Theace Goldberry Community House 7159 S. Peoria, 

Chicago Illinois, 60621 
Tuesday, May 14, 2019 6:30 PM Theace Goldberry Community House 7159 S. Peoria, 

Chicago Illinois, 60621 
Tuesday, June 11, 2019 6:30 PM Theace Goldberry Community House 7159 S. Peoria, 

Chicago Illinois, 60621 


